
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U13)

Game summary
Date: 29.09.2018 Location: Rīgas Hokeja skolas ledus halleStart time: 14:00 End time: 15:25 Spec.: 65 Game No.: 11

HS Rīga 06/07 HK Venta 20024 : 3
(0:1, 0:1, 4:1)

Referees Linespersons
IRBE Arvīds, KĻAVIŅŠ Ingars  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 10 2:27 : 2:22 3 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 12 4:27 : 4:22 3 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  1 KUZŅECOVS Roberts Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  VEN  30 STADŅIKA Jeļizaveta Goalkeeper in
Goal 03:19 0:1 VEN EQ 25 PORMALIS Maksims  
Pen. 12:40 14:40 RHS  10 PARAMONOVS Mikaels Tripping

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 20:48 0:2 VEN EQ 35 KAPURA Rauls ŠALGINA Aleksandra #26
Pen. 21:11 23:11 VEN  25 PORMALIS Maksims Holding an opponent

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 31:17 33:17 RHS  3 GRANDĀNS Markuss Tripping
Goal 35:41 1:2 RHS EQ 36 SIMANOVIČS Alekss PURVIŅŠ Rafaels #68
Goal 36:58 1:3 VEN EQ 35 KAPURA Rauls PORMALIS Maksims #25
Pen. 37:18 38:12 VEN  81 BEITĀNS Denijs Hooking
Pen. 37:30 38:30 VEN  88 VASKIS Leons Hooking
Goal 38:12 2:3 RHS PP2 2 KOHS Artūrs  
Goal 38:30 3:3 RHS PP1 2 KOHS Artūrs MASAĻSKIS Emīls #76
Pen. 41:52 43:52 VEN  88 VASKIS Leons High sticking
Pen. 43:07 43:24 VEN  7 LAPIŅŠ Rinalds Slashing
Pen. 43:07 45:00 RHS  10 PARAMONOVS Mikaels High sticking

Goal 43:24 4:3 RHS PP1 68 PURVIŅŠ Rafaels MASAĻSKIS Emīls #76, KOHS Artūrs #2

Pen. 44:14 45:00 VEN  35 KAPURA Rauls Tripping
Pen. 45:00 45:00 RHS  68 PURVIŅŠ Rafaels Cross-checking
GK 45:00  VEN  30 STADŅIKA Jeļizaveta Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  RHS  1 KUZŅECOVS Roberts Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HS Rīga 06/07
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KUZŅECOVS Roberts 0 0 0.00 45:00

HK Venta 2002
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 STADŅIKA Jeļizaveta 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

HS Rīga 06/07 (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KOHS Artūrs 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D GRANDĀNS Markuss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F PARAMONOVS Mikaels 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F SIČEVS Matvejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D RAVA Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 F RACIŅŠ Rafaēls Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 D SIMANOVIČS Alekss 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

39 F NEILANDS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

67 F KURSĪTIS Deivids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F PURVIŅŠ Rafaels 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

76 D MASAĻSKIS Emīls 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 4 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HK Venta 2002 (VEN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 F GRĪVA Adrians Imants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F LAPIŅŠ Rinalds 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F SOROKINS Armands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D ZAUERS Arno Fricis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D KEZIKA Ksenija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F PUHOVS Normunds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D GRINBERGS Markuss Gabriēls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F LIEPĀJNIEKS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F PORMALIS Maksims 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D ŠALGINA Aleksandra 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 F KAPURA Rauls 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

81 F BEITĀNS Denijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 D STOBIASS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F VASKIS Leons 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

92 D ĻIPOVSKIS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 2 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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